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DETAIL DWG 2425 - SECTION 
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SITE PLAN FOR WIDTH
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TRIANGLE - BOTH SIDES
OF DRIVEWAY NOTE:

LANDSCAPING AND SIGNAGE WILL NOT INTERFERE WITH CLEAR
SIGHT REQUIREMENTS. THEREFORE, SIGNS, WALLS, TREES AND 
SHRUBBERY BETWEEN 3' AND 8 FEET TALL (MEASURED FROM
THE GUTTER PAN) SHALL NOT BE ACCEPTABLE IN THIS AREA
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HANDICAP PARKING
& AISLE - VAN SPACE -
LESS THAN 1:20 
SLOPE - SEE CIVIL

8' WIDE ADA PEDES-
TRIAN CONNEC-
TION SIDEWALK

5' WIDE HC AISLE STRIPING 
ON CONCRETE - NOT LESS 
THAN 1:20 SLOPE

NO SHRUBS, OBSTACLES
HIGHER THAN 3' ABOVE
GUTTER FLOW LINE
WITHIN MINI CLEAR
SITE TRIANGLE

CONSTRUCT 22' WIDE
ADA COMPLIANT
DRIVEPAD IN CITY
R.O.W. PER CITY OF
ALBUQUERQUE STD
DETAIL DWG. NO. 2425 -
SECTION E-E
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 11-A BLK 7  OF MENDELSBERG'S
SUBDIVISION BARON BERG HEIGHTS. CONT. .31138A
13,564 SF

ADDRESS: 5501 BELL AVE S.E.,  ALBUQUERQUE NEW MEXICO
ZONE ATLAS PAGE:  L-18-Z

ZONE: R3 

SPECIAL EXCEPTION DATED 5-31-17
SPECIAL EXCEPTION NO. 17ZHE-80080. PROJECT
# 1011211. VARIANCE OF 4'-8" FROM THE REQUIRED 
15' FRONT YARD SETBACK ON BELL AV SE

SPECIAL EXCEPTION DATED 5-31-17
SPECIAL EXCEPTION NO. 17ZHE-80081. PROJECT
# 1011211. VARIANCE OF 3'-0" TO THE REQUIRED 
3'-0" WALL HEIGHT IN THE FRONT YARD SETBACK 
ON BELL AV SE

SITE PARKING CALCULATION:

OFF STREET PARKING:

8 - 1 BATH APARTMENTS - 830 SF NET LEASABLE
1.5 SPACES PER UNIT REQUIRED PER 14-16-3-1(A)
(24)(b)= (12) SPACES REQUIRED

12 OFF STREET PARKING SPACES PROVIDED - COMPLIES

(1) HANDICAP VAN PARKING SPACE PROVIDED

MOTORCYCLE PARKING PER14-16-3-1(C)(1):  

(1) SPACE REQUIRED
MC PARKING PROVIDED - (1) SPACE  COMPLIES

REQUIRED BICYCLE PARKING:

8/2 = 4 BICYCLE PARKING SPACES REQUIRED
4 BICYCLE PARKING SPACES PROVIDED - COMPLIES

TCL DESIGN CRITERIA
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ACCESSIBLE

VAN

VIOLATORS ARE SUBJECT TO A 
FINE AND/OR TOWING

NMSA 1978 66-7-3524C

FINISH GRADE

REQUIRED LANGUAGE

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107
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TRAFFIC CONTROL LAYOUT

APARTMENTS FOR AHMET
TIRYAKI

CIVIL101

JULY 2017 TIRY16

5501 BELL AVE. S.E.
ALBUQUERQUE, N.M.

5501 BELL AVE S.E.

L-18-Z   VICINITY MAP - NTS

Scale:  1" = 10'-0"
1

TCL PLAN

PROJECT
NORTH

PROJECT
NORTH

NOTE:
EXISTING SIDEWALKS, CURB AND GUTTER
ON BELL AND MADIERA FRONTAGE IS IN ACCEP-
TABLE SHAPE; REPLACEMENT NOT REQUIRED.

NO BUS STOP AT FRONTAGE OR WITHIN 300'
OF SITE.

Scale:  1" = 1'-0"
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MOTORCYCLE PARKING SIGN

Scale:  1" = 1'-0"
3

HC PARKING SIGN
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